

OS-03 OSCILLATOR

ITEM NO.	QTY.	DESCRIPTION	STOCK NUMBER:
1	1	GOAL POST	GOAL POST
2	1	5/8 LOCK NUT	ALN5.8-11
3	2	5/8 FLAT WASHER	AFW.62
4	2	PILLAR BEARING	PB
5	1	SHAFT	OSCSHAFT-A
6	6	NYLON WASHER	FNW.31
7	2	SHOULDER BOLT	ASHSB.31X.5
8	1	MOUNT	OSCNT-A1
9	1	ARM5A	ARM5A
10	1	ARM.5A	ARM.5A
11	1	GEARMOTOR	GMHD110
12	8	1/4-20 LOCK NUT	ALN1.4-20
13	4	1/4 FLAT WASHER	AFW.25
14	4	1/4-20 BOLT X 1	AHHCS.25X1
15	2	1/4-20 CARRIAGE BOLT	ACB1.4-20X11.2
(Following Optional With 30" Fan)			
16	2	STABILIZER	WP-PU
17	4	1/4 LOCK WASHER	ALW.25
18	4	1/4-20 X 1 BOLT	AHHCS.25-1

